

ABSTRACT COST

34

with construction work placed bill.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					R.E.O Road
					to Kalyanpatti NMSST-SC
Agency:-					Vikash Kumar
					A-7 PD - Raki tola - Gopalpara
Date of start:-					11-06-2020
Date of completion:-					10-6-2021
Agreement no:-					37SBE of 2020-21

(1)	Setting out pillars				
	do do				
	Qty vide TMD p 19				
	B.M. 1 no @ 4074.05/no				
	RS: 4074.05				
	R.T 3 no @ 1851.84/no = 5555.52				
(2)	clearing & grubbing				
	road land do				
	Qty vide TMD p 19				
	D.B 5 Hec @ 51133.76/Hec				
	RS = 33236.94				
(3)	Construction of				
	Embankment with				
	approved material				1

Continuation

to be / RS = 42866.51

B. & RS = 42866 = 51

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
laer' up to - 1000m					
de de					
Qty vide TMB (p) 33					
330.193 @ 174.94/m ³					
				RS = 57763 = 96	
(4) Construction of					
Sub Embankment Road					
upto - 1000m de de					
Qty vide TMB (p) 33					
300.00 @ 131.03/m ³					
				RS = 39309 = 00	

(5)	Construction of Sub				
	Grade & Earthwork Sho.				
	vide de de				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 20+30				
	1682.938 m ³ + 405.228 m ³				
	= 2088.166 m ³ @ 176.58/m ³				
				RS = 3,68,728 = 35	

(6)	Construction of				
	G.S.B for Gr-2				
	de de				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 20				
	692.677 m ³ @ 2566.22/m ³				
				RS = 1777561 = 57	

Continuation

Total RS = 22,86,229 = 39

R.S. = 2286229 = 39

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7)	providing lighting				
	supplying & compa-				
	chng 103m G=3				
	do do				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 2424				
	$40.05m^3 \pm 222.993m^3 = 263.043m^3$				
	$@ 340.74/m^3 R.S. = 894803 = 89$				
(8)	prime coat				
	Bitumen Emulsion				
	(SS-1) do do				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 26				
	$2945.275m^2 @ 44.85/m^2$				
					$R.S. = 132095 = 58$
(9)	Tack coat by				
	Bitumen Emulsion (R.G.)				
	do do				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 26				
	$2945.275m^2 @ 15.25/m^2$				
					$R.S. = 44915 = 44$
(10)	mix Seal Sur-				
	face (type-B)				
	Bitumen (0-90) do do				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 27				
	$2945.275m^2 @ 205.76/m^2$				
					$R.S. = 6,06,019 = 78$
(11)	construction of				
	un reinforced cement				

Continuation

total R.S. = 39,64,064 = 08

BRS=39,64,064=08

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete pavement					
Thickness as per					
Design of db					
Qty vide TMB (p)					
				21+25	
$85.80m^3 + 4.80m^3 = 90.60m^3$					
@ 6540.70/m ³ RS=					592587=42
(12) K.M Stone					
RCC-m. 15 grade.					
do do					
Qty vide TMB (p/30)					
Ordinary K.M Stone -					
2 no @ 3475 22/00 RS=					4162=36
				2081.18	
(11) 200m Stone					
4 no @ 568.66/m ³ RS=					2274=64
(13) providing and fixing					
logo of project					
do do					
Qty vide TMB (p)					
				20+28	
2+1=3 no @ 930 4.4/m ²					
					RS=27913=38
(14) Traffic Sign					
providing & fixing					
of Retro-reflective					
Board do do					
Qty vide TMB (p)				31	1

Continuation

Total RS=45,91,001=88

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm wide road					
sample					
4.58 m @ 3707.51/m					
				RS = 14 830 = 04	
(ii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
3 m @ 6952.40/m				RS = 2 0857 = 20	
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
3 m @ 4847.28/m				RS = 14 547 = 69	
(iv) 900mm wide octagon					
1 m @ 8875.29/m				RS = 8 875 = 29	
(15) Road marking					
with hot applied					
thermo plastic					
4.58 m @ 3707.51/m					
30.00 m @ 821.29/m				RS = 24 638 = 70	
(16) Road marking					
with hot applied					
de L					
Bitumen surface					
4.58 m @ 3707.51/m					
156.00 m @ 735.44/m				RS = 1,14,728 = 64	
(17) planting of tree					
one year old tree					
de L					
4.58 m @ 3707.51/m					
55.00 m @ 815.26/m				RS = 44 839 = 30	

Continuation

total RS = 48,34,318 = 74

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

R.S. = 48,34,318 = 74

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18)	E/work in Excavation for foundation do-do Qty vide TMB (P) 21 31.324m ³ @ 267.32/m ³ RS = 8436.17				
(19)	Providing m.s.p.c. as leveling course do do Qty vide TMB (P) 21 5.69m ³ @ 5020.58/m ³ RS = 28567.10				
(20)	Placing RCC in Sub Structure do do Qty vide TMB (P) 22 20.340m ³ @ 5790.13/m ³ RS = 175672.54				
(21)	Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 do do Qty vide TMB (P) 22 15.00m @ 1087.42/m RS = 16311.30				
					✓

Continuation

total RS = 50,63,305 = 85

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R.S = 50.6330	S = 85	
add 12% G.S.T @		R.S =	607596	= 70	
add 1% Labour charge		R.S =	50633	= 05	
		Total R.S =	572153	= 60	
2.10% below Agreement (-)		1, 20,152	= 24		
		R.S =	56,01,383	= 36	
Less total provision		1, 34,47	R.S = 00		
		Payment (-)			
		Net R.S =	21, 53,430	= 36	
Say R.S =		21,53,430	= 00		

[illegible]

Continuation